
OFFPLAN
OCEAN VIEW
2/3
BEDROOM
VILLA FOR
SALE

Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-2262

$347,000

107 sqm

141 sqm

2

Bathrooms

Leasehold

2

26.5 Years
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Located in Ungasan, in the rapidly developing Bukit area of South Bali, this property offers close
proximity to the ocean and iconic landmarks such as Melasti Beach, Dreamland Beach, and the
Bali Helicopter Pad. Surrounded by popular tourist attractions, renowned surf spots, and vibrant
lifestyle destinations.

Designed as a harmonious blend of Japanese minimalism and Baltic elegance, this villa is a true
masterpiece where culture meets comfort. Featuring an open-concept layout, the two-storey villa
offers a seamless connection between the dining and living areas, both overlooking the outdoor
pool. Available in 2- and 3-bedroom options, each villa includes a bathroom with a unique
underwater bathtub that offers a serene experience, surrounded by a natural Zen garden.

Step into the outdoor area featuring a private swimming pool, lounge chairs, and a breathtaking
panoramic ocean view.

This villa offers a great investment opportunity. Don’t miss out contact us now for more
information!

WE LOVE

The Design

The Investment opportunity

The Ocean view
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