Where your exceptional journey begins

www.baliexception.com @baliexceptionsales salesadmin@baliexception.com +62 813 9959 4112

OFFPLAN OCEAN VIEW 2/3 BEDROOM VILLA FOR SALE









Features

Property ID	BE-2262
Price	\$347,000
Land Area	107 sqm
Property Size	141 sqm
Bedrooms	2

Bathrooms	2
Leasehold	26.5 Years
Delivery Date	10/2026

Located in Balangan, in the rapidly developing Bukit area of South Bali, this property offers close proximity to the ocean and iconic landmarks such as Melasti Beach, Dreamland Beach, and the Bali Helicopter Pad. Surrounded by popular tourist attractions, renowned surf spots, and vibrant lifestyle destinations.

Designed as a harmonious blend of Japanese minimalism and Baltic elegance, this villa is a true masterpiece where culture meets comfort. Featuring an open-concept layout, the two-storey villa offers a seamless connection between the dining and living areas, both overlooking the outdoor pool. Available in 2- and 3-bedroom options, each villa includes a bathroom with a unique underwater bathtub that offers a serene experience, surrounded by a natural Zen garden.

Step into the outdoor area featuring a private swimming pool, lounge chairs, and a breathtaking panoramic ocean view.

This villa offers a great investment opportunity. Don't miss out contact us now for more information!

WE LOVE

The Design

The Investment opportunity

The Ocean view

KEY INFORMATION

Price: